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Junior Boys

Competition 1

Posn

0O NO U~ WN

Points
403
376
369
346
343
326
316
247

Competition 2

Posn

O 0O NO Ul A WN

Inter Boys

Points
337
317
289
281
280
270
257
251
242

Competition 1

Posn

O 0O NO UL A WN -

Points
467
397
369
366
364
348
329
325
286

Competition 2

Posn

0 NO U A WN -

Points
371
356
355
352
348
273
272
228

Junior Girls

Competition 1

Posn
1
2

Points
408
364

School

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate

St Aidan's Church of England High School, Harrogate
Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

Ponteland Middle School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham

School

Pocklington School, York

Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

Dyke House Sports and Technology College, Hartlepool
Hymers College, Hull

Carmel College, Darlington

Queen Ethelburga's College, York

Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Northallerton School & Sixth Form College, Northallerton
Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Hull

School

St Aidan's Church of England High School, Harrogate
Carmel College, Darlington

The King Edward VI Academy, Morpeth

Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate

Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
Emmanuel College, Gateshead

Queen Ethelburga's College, York

School

Prudhoe Community High School, Prudhoe
Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
King James's School, Knaresborough
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

Hymers College, Hull

Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

Thirsk School & Sixth Form College, Thirsk

School
St Aidan's Church of England High School, Harrogate
Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

http://www.esaa.net/v2/2017 /tfcup/tfcupresults/ne.html
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343
338
334
293
292
281

0o NO U~ W

Competition 2

Posn Points
296
290
283
258
250
249
244
226

0o NGOV A WNBH

Inter Girls

Competition 1

Posn Points
370
346
336
311
298
295
284
274

NGOV WN B

Competition 2

Posn Points
292
287
263
257
255
250
242
132

0O NO U A~ WN B

North East Track & Field Cup Results 2017

Ponteland Middle School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

South Hunsley School and Sixth Form College, North Ferriby
Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham

Carmel College, Darlington

Longfield Academy of Sport, Darlington

School

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

Ovingham Middle School, Prudhoe

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
Ashville College, Harrogate

Emmanuel College, Gateshead

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Laurence Jackson School, Guisborough
Hymers College, Hull

School

St Aidan's Church of England High School, Harrogate
Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Carmel College, Darlington

Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
Park View School, Chester le Street

Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

School

King James's School, Knaresborough

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Heaton Manor School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
The King Edward VI Academy, Morpeth
Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Hull

The English Martyrs School and Sixth Form College, Hartlepool

Ashville College, Harrogate
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2017-6-22

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,

ESAA NE-1-IB-results

NE-1

ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North Humberside : 13/6/17

Inter Boys

North Yorkshire
100m

200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

2m10.0s
2m24.5s

4m45.6s
4m45.2s

1
1

1

29.42m
26.22m

38.24m
33.83m

12.6s
12.4s

24.5s
26.1s

40.3s
39.4s

12.9s
13.1s

51.7s

1.77m
1.59m
5.19m
5.40m

1.95m
1.64m

1.68m
8.15m

1 : 467pts : St Aidan's Church of England High School,

17pts Harry Willson
19pts Jake Manock
22pts Tom Humphrey
17pts Keneil James
22pts Ted Towers
25pts Tom Simmons
21pts Josh Wicks
15pts Josh Shaw
16pts Ben Jacklyn
16pts Ben Thomas
20pts Jake Liddle
19pts Ben Bhogal
Opts

16pts

25pts Jake Liddle
19pts Ben Thomas
16pts Tom Humphrey
19pts Keneil James
21pts Josh Wicks
20pts Ben Bhogal
21pts Harry Willson
9pts Josh Shaw
20pts Luke Daynes
17pts Tom Simmons
19pts Ted Towers
16pts Aidan Flint

100m 1258
200m 261¢
300m 387e
soom e
isoom  Sms0e
Hurdles iig:
Relay 52.5s
High Jump 12%2
Long Jump ‘S‘:ggm
Triple Jump ﬂggm
st 7En
discus 29307
Javelin gg?gm

17pts
14pts
20pts
17pts
17pts
26pts
19pts
17pts
15pts
15pts
17pts
13pts
15pts
Opts

20pts
17pts
14pts
17pts
17pts
19pts
7pts

1ipts
12pts
9pts

16pts
16pts

2 : 397pts : Carmel College, Durham

Ewan Forster
Aaron Fernandes

Matthew Phillips
Stewart Harrison

Ethan Fenton
Josh Irving

James McCallister
Ryan Wells

Ethan Robinson
Sam Berry

Wilfred Humphrey
Tyler Welsh

Matthew Phillips
Ethan Robinson

Wilfred Humphrey
Ewan Forster

Aaron Fernandes
Josh Irving
Daniel Sanderson
Stewart Harrison
Matthew Hill
Ryan Wells

Ethan Fenton
Sam Berry

Northumberland

100m 125
200m 253
300m 100s
soom 2m26.25
1500m am34.30
Hurdles 15.2s
Relay 53.0s
High Jump iggm
Long Jump igg:
Triple Jump lgggm
Shot 11.64m
iscus 244
Javelin 25-5om

15pts
14pts
23pts
19pts
27pts
23pts
17pts
14pts
24pts
19pts
9pts
Opts
14pts
Opts
18pts
17pts
19pts
7pts
16pts
9pts
21pts
Opts
15pts
9pts
12pts
8pts

3 : 369pts : The King Edward VI Academy,

Sam Yates
Ethan Bell

Alex Donaghy
Patrick Darroch

Owen Priest
Alex Senior

Brad Brown
Cameron Fletcher Smith

Dan Dixon
Ross Charlton

Matteo Kemp

Joe Briddon
Alex Senior

Patrick Darroch
Sam Yates

Owen Priest
Ross Charlton

Alex Donaghy

Nathan Clemmitt
Matteo Kemp

Cameron Fletcher Smith
Ethan Bell

Yorkshire
100m

200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

12.2s
12.9s

26.7s
26.7s

40.0s
42.4s

2m25.1s
2m30.3s

4m45.9s
5m12.0s

13.1s
13.7s

51.7s

1.50m
1.44m

4.49m
4.44m

10.61m
10.68m

10.78m
7.20m

21.94m
25.93m

22.19m
33.70m

4 : 366pts : Harrogate Grammar School, North

21pts Jack Haydock
14pts Jake Bartle

15pts Josh Salmon
15pts Freddie Harris
23pts Josh Ritchie
17pts Richard Lai

14pts Thomas Wilson
13pts Rob Charlesworth
16pts Taylor Jones
1l1ipts Tom Massie Taylor
19pts Dominic Christy
16pts Cole Mordue
16pts

Opts

16pts Dominic Christy
14pts Richard Lai

9pts Thomas Wilson
9pts Taylor Jones
15pts Freddie Harris
15pts Cole Mordue
18pts Josh Salmon
6pts Tom Massie Taylor
13pts Oskar Goddard
17pts Jake Bartle

8pts Alfie Weaver
16pts Jack Haydock

http://www.esaa.net/v2/2017 tifcup/tfcupresults/ne- 1-ibresults.html
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2017-6-22

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,

ESAA NE-1-IB-results

NE-1

ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North Humberside : 13/6/17

Inter Boys

5 : 364pts
Yorkshire

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

: St John Fisher Catholic High School, North

12.9s
13.3s

25.6s
27.8s

41.9s
42.3s

2m22.6s
2m37.7s

4m15.1s
4m56.3s

12.9s
13.4s

54.6s

1.59m
1.32m

4.55m
4.64m

10.76m
10.40m

9.36m
12.11m

20.13m
21.53m

29.23m
25.13m

14pts
10pts
18pts
11ipts
18pts
17pts
15pts
10pts
25pts
14pts
20pts
18pts
12pts
Opts

19pts
10pts
10pts
11ipts
15pts
14pts
13pts
23pts
11pts
13pts
13pts
10pts

Oli Kaye

Frank Urbanski
Moses Beeson
Jacob Millar
Dylan Esposito
Matthew Gribbon

harry blades
Evan Ward

Joe Gosling
Ethan Hussey

Conor Griffin
Ethan Walker

harry blades
Ethan Walker

Moses Beeson
Dylan Esposito
Conor Griffin
Jacob Millar

Rian Rowley
Matthew Gribbon
Frank Urbanski
Ethan Hussey

George Fuller
Josh Ruiz

Northumberland
100m

200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

12.4s
13.7s

24.8s
28.3s

39.4s
45.2s

2m09.9s
2m37.2s

4m31.3s
5m53.6s

12.5s

52.4s

1.53m
1.32m

5.10m
0.00m
11.22m
9.88m

8.66m
9.10m

26.12m
28.44m

35.59m
29.18m

6 : 348pts : Dame Allan's Senior School,

= 19pts James Peskin

= 8pts Daniel Wilkinson
= 21pts Ross Ward

= 10pts Sam Richardson
= 25pts James Summers
= 12pts Ben Pettifer

= 21pts Ben Dykins

= 10pts Charlie Trim

= 20pts Daniel Melling
= 3pts Elliott Lackey

= 22pts Milo Robinson

= Opts :

= 15pts

= Opts

= 17pts James Summers
= 10pts Elliott Lackey

= 16pts James Peskin

= Opts :

= 18pts Milo Robinson

= 11pts Daniel Wilkinson
= 11pts Toby May

= 13pts Charlie Trim

= 17pts Henry Schmid

= 19pts Sam Richardson
= 17pts Ben Dykins

= 13pts Ben Pettifer

Durham

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

14.2s
11.9s

26.5s
26.1s

43.8s
51.1s

2m31.6s
2m24.0s

4m42.2s
4m33.4s

14.3s
12.9s

55.0s

1.53m
1.50m

4.98m
4.31m

10.56m
9.67m

9.07m
10.49m
21.14m
17.25m

0.00m
33.63m

5pts

24pts
15pts
17pts
14pts
3pts

12pts
15pts
17pts
19pts
13pts
20pts
1l1pts
Opts

17pts
16pts
14pts
8pts

14pts
10pts
12pts
17pts
12pts
8pts

Opts

16pts

7 : 329pts : Durham Johnston Comprehensive School,

Jake Hillcoat
Morgan Jobling

Sam Parrish

Tom O'Neill
Moyo Adewumi
Sam Horner
Owen Chaplin
Max Blackbourne
Alf Phillips

Sam Gibson

Andrew Berry
William Bryson

Andrew Berry
William Bryson
Sam Parrish
Tom O'Neill
Moyo Adewumi
Sam Horner
Jake Hillcoat
Morgan Jobling
Alf Phillips

Joe Wood

Owen Chaplin
Jed Martin

oom 12
oom 3238
soom 287
800m d?anf
isoom 300
Hurdles 3147‘2
Relay 55.3s
High Jump i;gm
Long Jump i?gm
Triple Jump lggzm
st 7o
viscus 33307
Javelin ;ég?m

9pts
6pts
17pts
16pts
27pts
23pts
Opts
Opts
6pts
12pts
23pts
11ipts
11ipts
Opts
24pts
18pts
15pts
6pts
11ipts
16pts
8pts
6pts
13pts
19pts
15pts
13pts

8 : 325pts : Emmanuel College, Durham

James Bailey
Kris Lewis

Evan Lawther
Justin Sieber

Oliver Lewis
Matthew Robertson

Kieron Wheeler
Jack Bertram

Joshua Dixon
Kieron Jobes

Calum Szpak
Sam Gorman

Sam Gorman
Matthew Robertson

Oliver Lewis
Ryan Green

Jack Bertram
Abed Ridwan

James Bailey
Justin Sieber

Kieron Wheeler
Calum Szpak

Evan Lawther
Joshua Dixon

http://www.esaa.net/v2/2017 tifcup/tfcupresults/ne- 1-ibresults.html
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2017-6-22

ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,
North Humberside : 13/6/17

ESAA NE-1-IB-results
NE-1

Inter Boys

Yorkshire

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

12.7s
13.3s

24.8s
25.4s

39.1s

2m28.1s

5m09.3s
6m40.5s

12.7s
49.4s

1.30m
1.47m

5.19m
4.79m

10.23m

7.09m
8.41m

19.04m
20.32m

33.01m
25.94m

16pts
10pts
21pts
19pts
25pts
Opts
13pts
Opts
12pts
Opts
Opts
21pts
20pts
Opts
9pts
15pts
16pts
12pts
Opts
13pts
6pts
10pts
10pts
11ipts
16pts
11pts

9 : 286pts : Queen Ethelburga's College, North

Blessings Ncube
Anare Dresa

Oluwatosin Oladele
Dan Chew

Max Farmer Beasley
John Macaskill Hughes

Edem Hadzor
Jay Clayton

Connor Owen
Lewis Gibson

Mason Wheeler

Oluwatosin Oladele
Jay Clayton

Lui Natui
Anare Dresa

Mason Wheeler

Edem Hadzor
John Macaskill Hughes
Connor Owen
Lewis Gibson

Sam Radbourne
Dan Chew

http://www.esaa.net/v2/2017 tifcup/tfcupresults/ne- 1-ibresults.html
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2017-6-22 ESAA NE-1-1G-results

NE-1
ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,

North Humberside : 13/6/17

| Inter Girls

1 : 355pts : St Aidan's Church of England High School,
North Yorkshire

DIzl femeieren
200m 82 ilps Sophie Presty
soes topts Mcepoker
800m 2m47.2s z ég[gsts I:Emily Conn
1500m 5m14.3s : Sgtpsts I:reddie Moore
t25o2 dipts pocssoneler
Relay 60.0s z (nglt)sts

Lgmoasps Docesolakor
Long ump $qmz gt jaemine Leyiane
Tplemp  93m=7pts sopniepriesty
Shot 8.30m z (ZJgESts I:_ara Bradley
Discus 23.90m : (ZJFI’;t)Sts :Annie Cardwell
Javelin 2382m = 21pte  Georgia Suit

2 : 346pts : Harrogate Grammar School, North

Yorkshire

100m
200m
300m
800m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

14.1s
14.0s

29.4s
29.3s

46.4s
48.0s

2m30.7s
2m45.7s

15.0s
14.4s

55.3s

1.41m

3.95m
3.52m

8.48m
8.25m

10.68m
7.52m

18.17m
16.48m

26.99m

15pts Lucy Davidson
16pts Ellie Pacey

16pts Lana Mae Forth
16pts Serena Grant

20pts Issy Harris

17pts Katie Robertson
22pts Freya Sugarman
15pts Holly Sugarman
15pts Nicola Charlesworth
17pts Maya Spence

21pts

Opts

18pts Serena Grant

Opts :

13pts Katie Robertson
8pts Lucy Davidson
12pts Issy Harris

10pts Abi Smallwood
31pts Nicola Charlesworth
16pts Maya Spence

13pts Holly Sugarman
1l1pts Freya Sugarman

24pts Alexa Callard
Opts

3 : 336pts : Royal Grammar School, Northumberland
13.7s = 19pts  Millie Ireland-Carson

100m 14.5s = 11pts Jasmine Metters
31.7s = 8pts Trudy McCarthy
200m 30.8s = 11ipts Ella Reid
300m 45.6s : éégsts J.emima Barreto
800m 2m33.8s = 21pts Isabelle Potier-Godinho
2m43.9s = 16pts  Sarika Nadkarni
5m33.7s = 16pts  Grace Varley
1500m 5m50.4s = 13pts Megan Cottee
Hurdles 15.5s : (ljst)sts Il_izzie Liddle
As =17
Relay 58.1s _ Opgsts
. 1.59m = 24pts Isabelle Potier-Godinho
High Jump 1.44m = 19pts  Millie Ireland-Carson
4.10m = 14pts  Sarika Nadkarni
Long Jump 3.88m = 12pts Jasmine Metters
Triple Jump 9.56m : ézgsts J.emima Barreto
Shot 6.93m z ég&ts I.Emma Busby
. 22.91m = 19pts  Grace Varley
Discus 13.15m = 6pts  Ella Reid
- 25.05m = 22pts  Sarah Carluke
Javelin 24.38m = 22pts Megan Cottee

4 : 311pts : Carmel College, Durham

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

14.1s
14.9s

31.8s

46.2s
48.7s

2m32.1s
2m43.1s

5m41.9s

14.4s
14.8s

59.4s

1.44m
1.26m

4.14m
3.87m

8.41m
6.90m

18.09m
15.40m

22.92m
16.29m

15pts
9pts

Opts

8pts

20pts
16pts
21pts
16pts
15pts
Opts

17pts
15pts
15pts
Opts

19pts
13pts
14pts
12pts
20pts
13pts
13pts
9pts

20pts
1l1ipts

Lucy Whiting
Sarah France

Laura Bennett

Olivia Austin
Stephanie Lowe

Megan Noble
Katie Hewitt

Olivia McCready

Daisy Lubuku
Rebecca Butterfield

Olivia Austin

Lucy Whiting
Rebecca Butterfield
Katie Hewitt

Daisy Lubuku
Daisy Appleton

Stephanie Lowe
Sarah France

Matilda Weir
Laura Bennett

http://lwww.esaa.net/v2/2017/tfcup/tfcupresults/ne- 1-igresults.html
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2017-6-22 ESAA NE-1-1G-results
NE-1
ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,
North Humberside : 13/6/17

| Inter Girls
5 : 298pts : Hummersknott Academy, Durham 6 : 295pts : Durham Johnston Comprehensive School,
14.8s = 10pts  Eve Sinclair Durham
100m . .
14.3s = 13pts Kate Bower 100m 14.3s = 13pts Mia Smith
200m 31.2s = 10pts  Katie Taylor 16.4s = 2pts Emily Khan
35.3s = Opts Jasmine Earl 200m 30.9s = 11pts Tia Simpson
300m 48.7s = 16pts  Chloe Ryan 27.7s = 21pts Jennifer Taylor
51.3s = 12pts  Sophie Ormrod 300m 50.5s = 13pts Sara Bramley
800m 2m15.8s = 30pts Catherine Roberts 44.0s = 24pts  Natasha Stephenson
2m42.0s = 17pts  Hannah Luke 800m 2m58.1s = 10pts  Naomi Erlebach
1500m 5m48.7s = 14pts Rebecca Potter = Opts :
= Opts : 1500m 5m47.3s = 14pts  Rina Sebastiao
17.2s = 7pts Maisie Birkbeck = Opts :
Hurdles .
= Opts : Hurdles 15.0s = 15pts  Chloe Barker
Rel = Opts 17.1s = 8pts Romane Zeze
elay 62.1s = 11pts Relay 57.3s = 18pts
. 1.29m = 14pts Maisie Birkbeck = Opts
High Jump A
1.27m = 13pts  Jasmine Earl High Jump 1.47m = 20pts Chloe Barker
L 4.14m = 14pts Catherine Roberts = Opts :
ong Jump ) . .
= Opts : Long Jump 4.05m = 14pts  Mia Smith
Triple Jump 9.82m = 21pts Chloe Ryan 4.46m = 18pts Natasha Stephenson
8.19m = 10pts  Kate Bower Triple Jump 9.26m = 17pts  Sara Bramley
= Opts : = Opts :
Shot . o
9.70m = 27pts Rosie Thompson Shot 7.70m = 17pts Tia Simpson
Discus 15.20m = 9pts  Eve Sinclair 6.50m = 11pts =~ Hope Simpson
14.28m = 8pts Katie Peacock Discus 19.35m = 15pts Romane Zeze
Javelin 26.80m = 24pts  Sofia Maycroft 16.22m = 11pts  Emily Khan
21.07m = 18pts  Hannah Luke Javelin 18.64m = 14pts  Naomi Erlebach
15.11m = 9pts Grace Eyre
7 : 284pts : Park View School, Durham 8 : 274pts : Barnard Castle School, Durham
12.9s = 27pts Philippa Ellis 14.7s = 10pts Alex Fox
100m 13.8s = 18pts Eve Percival 100m 16.2s = 3pts Chloe Hanmer
30.4s = 12pts Beth Aittis 31.2s = 10pts Abi Pearse
200m 30.0s = 14pts Courtney Clark 200m 31.3s = 9pts Emma Gedye
46.1s = 20pts Eve Southern 41.8s = 29pts India Pentland
300m = Opts : 300m = Opts Carla McKnight
2m30.4s = 22pts Eva Hardie 2m47.0s = 14pts Ella Bowen
800m = Opts : 800m 2m57.0s = 11pts Ruby Hargrove
5m15.4s = 20pts Lily Hardie 13.1s = 21pts Georgie Rhodes
1500m 5 08.3s = Opts  Abbie Sheavills Hurdles 18.7s = 2pts  Verity Walker
17.4s = 7pts Ruth Armstrong 59.0s = 15pts
Hurdles 17.6s = 6pts Jessica McKenzie Relay = Opts
= Opts f 1.29m = 14pts Carla McKnight
Relay 61.3s = 12pts High Jump = Opts
- 1.29m = 14pts Eve Southern 3.51m = 8pts Chloe Hanmer
High Jump 1.29m = 14pts Courtney Clark Long Jump 4.06m = 14pts Emma Gedye
4.17m = 15pts Beth Aittis : 9.02m = 15pts Alex Fox
Long Jump 3.68m = 10pts Emily Longstaff Triple Jump 9.76m = 20pts Georgie Rhodes
10.28m = 29pts Philippa Ellis 10.10m = 29pts Ella Bowen
Shot 6.64m = 1ipts Eva Hardie Shot 6.03m = 8pts  Verity Walker
. 14.25m = 8pts  Lily Hardie - = Opts :
Discus 15.70m = 10pts Lauren Hirst Discus 15.79m = 10pts Hannah Booth
- 17.73m = 13pts Ruth Armstrong - 16.19m = 11pts Carys Grey-Thompson
Javelin 9.75m = 2pts  Abbie Sheavills Javelin 23.60m = 21pts Abi Pearse

http://lwww.esaa.net/v2/2017/tfcup/tfcupresults/ne- 1-igresults.html



2017-6-22

ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,
North Humberside : 13/6/17

ESAA NE-1-JB-results

NE-1

Junior Boys

Yorkshire

o
7
e
soom 2T
isoom  dmizE
Hurdles 1o
Relay 57.1s
High Jump iggm
Long Jump gggm
Triple Jump igégm
s
iscus 195
Javelin gggim

1 : 385pts : St John Fisher Catholic High School, North

North Yorkshire

é?giz JDar(?ovz) ':Aor;scﬁg;son Codman 100m
Thts Wil Barker 200m
Iopts  Findiay Waudby 300m
ITpte  Alex Rennocke 800m
fggiz \(ljvélllll:-lr?lgl-llltl)dgson 1500m
I7pts  zeno Couttas. Hurdles
é:?sts Relay
lapte il Barker | High Jump
1ipte  Calium Hodgson Long Jump
iggg ;/;itilogﬁmi(ljlerson Codman Triple Jump
lopts  Luca Noblett Shot
Topte  zeno Coultas. Discus
I3pte  Findiay Waudby Javelin

13.6s
13.6s

25.9s
29.4s

43.5s
46.3s

2m27.6s
2m30.8s

5m27.2s
4m54.6s

15.4s
14.8s

56.4s

1.32m
1.17m

4.54m
4.23m

10.09m
8.16m

9.02m
7.13m

17.49m
23.23m

25.62m
20.38m

14pts
14pts
23pts
14pts
20pts
15pts
18pts
17pts
12pts
20pts
12pts
15pts
15pts
Opts

14pts
9pts

17pts
14pts
19pts
9pts

16pts
10pts
11pts
17pts
18pts
13pts

2 : 376pts : St Aidan's Church of England High School,

Jack Christian
Harry Christy

Stanley Mills
Isaac Peretti
George Horbury
Joe Caygill

Ben Chumas
Marcus Kent
Tom Midwood
Nathan Bunkle

Austin Rouse
Jude Webster

George Chaffer
Ben Chumas

Stanley Mills
Isaac Peretti
George Horbury
Jude Webster
Joe Caygill
Nathan Bunkle
Jack Christian
Harry Christy

Austin Rouse
Kieran Ramdeehul

3 : 369pts : Macmillan Academy, Cleveland

100m iigzz 135%2 éﬁﬁer:;LSS:Inillensami
200m 2650 - 16pte George Luke
300m 47552 13pta Oilie Caimey
800m D 63e- 1spte Oivercamn
1500m D Se = 10pts Oscor Retener
Hurdles 5007 120t Omar Shorad
Relay 54.252 (l)gtpsts
High Jump iggmz ggit:z I:Esa Sfarijlani
Long Jump  495m = 20018 i sy
Triple Jump  $807 = 13615 Creasey
Shot 7.08m = 9pts Omar Shahzad
7.01m = 9pts Leo McDermott
Discus 33 lem = 16pte George Luke
Javelin {00 m < opte Oltver Camn

100m
200m
300m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

13.8s
14.9s

28.5s
29.0s

48.6s
48.5s

2m28.7s
2m29.2s

5m07.2s
5m24.4s

15.0s
13.4s

58.8s

1.41m
1.29m

4.37m
4.17m

8.70m
9.15m

8.82m
7.33m

19.15m
15.22m

27.49m
18.11m

= 13pts
= 7pts

16pts
15pts
1ipts
11pts
17pts
17pts
17pts
12pts
14pts
22pts
Opts

12pts
17pts
13pts
15pts
13pts
12pts
14pts
15pts
10pts
13pts
9pts

20pts
1ipts

4 : 346pts : Ponteland Middle School, Northumberiand

Alex Dixon
Karl Wilson

Fin Wilkinson
Alfie Wilson
Ellis Brown
James Samples
Bradley Foggin
Max Nicholson
Zak Old

Jack Naughton

Charlie Russell
Tom Beales

Tom Beales
Ellis Brown

Fin Wilkinson
Karl Wilson

Bradley Foggin
Ruairi Bruton

Alfie Wilson
Alex Dixon
Jacob Baucutt
Max Nicholson

Charlie Russell
Jack Naughton

http://lwww.esaa.net/v2/2017/tfcup/tfcupresults/ne-1-jbresults.html
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2017-6-22 ESAA NE-1-JB-results
NE-1

ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017
North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,

North Humberside : 13/6/17

| Junior Boys
5 : 343pts : St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham 6 : 326pts : High Tunstall College of Science, Cleveland
12.5s = 25pts Matthew Lumb 13.5s = 15pts Sam Gordon
100m 14.1s = 11pts Luke Russell 100m 13.5s = 15pts James Vasey
27.4s = 19pts Tom Finlayson 26.9s = 20pts Joseph Ryder
200m 28.3s = 16pts James Richardson 200m 30.9s = 10pts Sam Knight
46.7s = 14pts Aneurin Guy 47.3s = 13pts Billy Appleyard
300m 47.1s = 14pts James Taylor 300m 45.3s = 17pts Ethan Tunstall
2m41.4s = 13pts Tom Bunting 2m37.0s = 15pts Alex Crawford
800m 2m28.6s = 17pts Jack Murray 800m 2m55.7s = 8pts Ellis Trimble
5m16.4s = 14pts Sam Peat 5m11.7s = 16pts Lewis Lundrigan
1500m 5m23.5s = 13pts Sean Young 1500m 5m09.2s = 16pts Scott Temple
14.7s = 16pts Harry Wharton 16.5s = 7pts Joseph Scarborough
Hurdles 16.3s = 8pts Joseph Foster Hurdles 15.4s = 12pts George Wilson
58.3s = 12pts 55.7s = 15pts
Relay - Opts Relay - Opts
f 1.38m = 16pts Matthew Lumb f 1.29m = 13pts Sam Knight
High Jump 1.26m = 12pts Joseph Foster High Jump 1.38m = 16pts Ethan Tunstall
3.96m = 11pts Aneurin Guy 3.91m = 1lpts Joseph Scarborough
Long Jump 4.04m = 12pts James Richardson Long Jump 3.77m = 9pts Scott Temple
- 9.06m = 14pts Harry Wharton . 9.35m = 15pts George Wilson
Triple Jump 8.95m = 13pts Luke Russell Triple Jump 10.01m = 19pts James Vasey
Shot 7.47m = 11pts Jake Dickinson Shot 9.15m = 16pts Sam Gordon
9.47m = 17pts Liam Gilchrist 7.39m = 10pts Joseph Ryder
. 22.27m = 16pts Tom Finlayson f 13.04m = 7pts Alex Crawford
Discus 15.20m = 9pts  Jack Murray Discus 18.26m = 12pts  Billy Appleyard
- 19.44m = 12pts Tom Bunting - 15.01m = 8pts Isaac Noble
Javelin 15.76m = 8pts  James Taylor Javelin 18.84m = llpts  Eddie Larkin
7 : 316pts : Hummersknott Academy, Durham 8 : 247pts : Durham Johnston Comprehensive School,
13.1s = 19pts Harvey Thurlbeck Durham
100m )
14.9s = 7pts Mackenzie Johnson 100m 14.1s = 11pts Jed Beveridge
29.3s = 14pts James Dawson dnf = Opts Joe Hugill
200m
28.6s = 16pts Taylor Matson 31.6s = 8pts Joe Scott
) . 200m
300m 46.2s = 15pts  Oliver Butterfield 33.6s = 3pts Thomas Crabtree
46.1s = 15pts Reece Graham 300m 42.2s = 22pts Rueben Bell
2m34.2s = 15pts Charlie Wood 47.5s = 13pts Henry McGuinness
800m
2m31.2s = 16pts Adam Russell 2m36.6s = 15pts Oliver McKenna
800m ;
5m04.7s = 17pts John Russell 2m36.0s = 15pts Will McKenna
1500m > . .
5m27.5s = 12pts  Harry Wilson 1500m 5m00.0s = 19pts Charlie Phillips
Hurdles 16.8s = 6pts Joseph Sawyer 5m25.3s = 12pts Owen Davison
16.3s = 8pts Leon Sockell 16.7s = 6pts Alex Lythgoe
Hurdles
= Opts 16.4s = 7pts Luke Dale
Relay
61.0s = 9pts Relay 57.7s = 13pts
High Jump 1.53m = 21pts Joseph Sawyer = Opts
1.29m = 13pts Charlie Wood High Jum 1.26m = 12pts Sam Chung
L 4.23m = 14pts James Dawson 9 P 1.29m = 13pts Luke Dale
ong Jump
3.87m = 10pts Taylor Matson Long Jump 4.28m = 14pts Joe Scott
Triple Jum 10.10m = 19pts Harvey Thurlbeck 9 3.29m = 4pts Owen Davison
P P 9.38m = 15pts Mackenzie Johnson Triple Jum 8.49m = 11pts Alex Lythgoe
8.35m = 14pts Harry Wilson P P nr = Opts Joe Hugill
Shot
7.30m = 10pts Matthew Turnbull Shot 6.78m = 8pts Jed Beveridge
Di 19.55m = 14pts Oliver Butterfield 3.58m = Opts Thomas Crabtree
iscus
16.69m = 11pts Adam Russell Di 17.66m = 12pts Rueben Bell
iscus )
3 . nr = Opts Reece Graham 15.51m = 10pts Simon Zhu
avelin N
13.98m = 6pts  Robbie Malton Javelin 16.27m = 9pts Oliver McKenna
17.22m = 10pts Will McKenna

http://lwww.esaa.net/v2/2017/tfcup/tfcupresults/ne-1-jbresults.html



2017-6-22

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,

ESAA NE-1-JG-results

NE-1

ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North Humberside : 13/6/17

Junior Girls

North Yorkshire
100m

200m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

14.5s
14.1s

28.5s
28.6s

2m48.9s
2m50.2s

5m10.7s
5m35.6s

12.4s
13.5s

56.9s

1.35m
1.32m

3.92m
4.07m
5.88m
6.98m

17.87m
18.69m

18.42m
36.89m

14pts
18pts
23pts
22pts
18pts
18pts
24pts
20pts
27pts
21pts
Opts

21pts
19pts
18pts
14pts
16pts
1l1pts
15pts
17pts
18pts
17pts
37pts

1 : 408pts : St Aidan's Church of England High School,

Evie Peretti
Charlotte Harrison

Alex Chippindale
Jess Thompson
Millie Glover
Carys Dixon

Ella Colbourn
Freya Kesteven

Gabriella Whiteley
Emily Baxter

Gabriella Whiteley
Carys Dixon

Millie Glover
Emily Baxter
Evie Peretti
Freya Kesteven

Ruth Burlison
Millie Kennell

Alex Chippindale
Jess Thompson

100m
200m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

14.0s
14.9s

32.5s
31.7s

2m25.6s
2m45.8s

5m00.9s
5m23.3s

14.0s
13.8s

58.6s

1.41m
1.23m

3.95m
3.78m

7.98m
6.47m

15.56m
15.60m

21.14m
17.59m

19pts
12pts
10pts
12pts
26pts
19pts
25pts
22pts
19pts
20pts
18pts
Opts

21pts
15pts
15pts
13pts
20pts
13pts
14pts
14pts
21pts
16pts

2 : 364pts : Royal Grammar School, Northumberland

Hannah Dickson
Katya Summerfield
Libby Reid

Jenifer Lowrie

Ava Taperell

Libby Chrisp

Kate Salthouse
Izzy Winter

Alice Geoghegan
Laura Gray

Ava Taperell
Laura Gray

Libby Chrisp
Marianne Murphy
Rosie Wilson
Jenifer Lowrie

Hannah Dickson
Kate Salthouse

Alice Geoghegan
Libby Reid

100m
200m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

15.1s
15.7s

28.3s
33.4s

2m32.9s
2m47.1s

5m40.8s
5m31.3s

14.7s
14.6s

58.7s

1.17m
1.17m

3.71m
3.85m

7.50m
7.47m

16.11m
15.86m

22.67m
22.84m

1l1pts
8pts

23pts
8pts

24pts
19pts
19pts
20pts
15pts
16pts
Opts

18pts
13pts
13pts
12pts
14pts
18pts
18pts
14pts
14pts
23pts
23pts

3 : 343pts : Ponteland Middle School, Northumberland

Isabella Brown
Ella Wilson

Rosie Winter
Ellie Gordon
Maisie Aspinall
Melody Brooks
Emily Allison
Abigail Leiper

Eleanor Long
Freya Ward

Abigail Leiper
Ella Wilson
Emily Allison
Melody Brooks
Rosie Winter
Eleanor Long

Maisie Aspinall
Ellie Gordon

Olivia Towart
Isabel Eden

100m
200m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

14.4s
15.2s

30.0s
30.7s

2m44.0s
2m48.1s

5m47.1s
5m53.2s

14.3s
15.9s

60.8s

1.35m
1.32m

3.96m
3.78m
10.47m
6.14m

15.27m
13.78m

21.27m
11.93m

15pts
1l1pts
18pts
15pts
20pts
18pts
18pts
17pts
17pts
11pts
15pts
Opts

19pts
18pts
15pts
13pts
33pts
12pts
13pts
11pts
21pts
8pts

4 : 338pts : South Hunsley School and Sixth Form
College, Humberside

Sophie Reed
Pippa Gouldson

Holly Adams
Georgia Ellis
Emilia Russell

Jess Waugh
Hermione Pickering
Sophia Wright

Sophie MclIntyre
Eve Anderson

Emilia Russell
Eve Anderson

Sophie Mclntyre
Sophia Wright
Holly Adams
Amy Huntington
Georgia Ellis
Pippa Gouldson

Sophie Reed
Esther Savage

http://lwww.esaa.net/v2/2017/tfcup/tfcupresults/ne- 1-jgresults.html
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2017-6-22

North East : Regional Final : Costello Stadium, Anlaby Park Road North, Kingston upon Hull,

ESAA NE-1-JG-results
NE-1

ESAA English Schools Track and Field Cup 2017

North Humberside : 13/6/17

Junior Girls

Yorkshire

100m 1520
200m e
800m 2maz 1s -
sroa e
Hurdles igiz z
Relay 59.5s z
High Jump ig;m z
Long Jump gégm z
Shot S'som -
oo
Javelin 129om =

5 : 334pts : Harrogate Grammar School, North

12pts Lizzie Atkins

11pts Danika Atkinson
20pts Emilia Rivett-Jones
13pts Holly Brotherton
19pts Alexandra Whitaker
20pts Flo Roberts

25pts Rose Forrest

21pts Eve Whitaker
20pts Abi Sorrell

13pts Lucy Rees

17pts

Opts

18pts Holly Brotherton
20pts Alexandra Whitaker
16pts Abi Sorrell

8pts Flo Roberts

13pts Issy Thompson
10pts Danika Atkinson
13pts Phoebe Hall - Jones
12pts Eve Whitaker
19pts Emilia Rivett-Jones
14pts Lizzie Atkins

Durham

100m
200m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

15.0s
15.3s

29.2s
29.4s

2m32.2s
2m47.8s

5m06.6s
5m40.6s

15.5s
17.7s

65.2s

nr
1.08m

4.36m
3.14m
5.72m
6.36m

14.61m
16.05m

19.85m
15.39m

12pts
10pts
20pts
20pts
24pts
19pts
24pts
19pts
12pts
5pts

9pts

Opts

Opts

10pts
21pts
6pts

1l1pts
13pts
12pts
14pts
19pts
13pts

6 : 293pts : Durham Johnston Comprehensive School,

Niamh Laing
Isabella Gray

Lauren Etchells
Bronwen Smith

Emily Salmon

Holly Cook

Erin Keeler-Clark

Maya Hampshire Wright

Sophie Miller
Tabitha Noble

Erin Jacques
Erin Keeler-Clark

Emily Salmon
Isabella Gray
Lauren Etchells
Sophie Miller
Niamh Laing
Bronwen Smith

Holly Jenkins
Tabitha Noble

14.7s

100m 14.5s
30.0s

200m 34.0s
2m47.4s

800m 2m54.7s
1500m 6mo04.1s
13.4s

Hurdles 1205
Relay 63.4s
High Jump ifzm
Long Jump gggm
7.22m

Shot 5.98m
Discus 18.23m
nr

- 22.21m
Javelin 18.55m

13pts
14pts
18pts
7pts

19pts
16pts
15pts
Opts

22pts
24pts
11pts
Opts

17pts
12pts
9pts

11ipts
17pts
11pts
17pts
Opts

22pts
17pts

7 : 292pts : Carmel College, Durham

Darcey Garbutt
Niamh Bishop
Ellie Bailie

Olivia Campbell
Millie Foster

Lily Blakemore
Amelia Hunter
Carys Honeyman

Keira Williams
Sarah Wilcock

Sarah Wilcock
Darcey Garbutt

Millie Foster
Lily Blakemore
Niamh Bishop
Mary McAdam
Keira Williams
Olivia Campbell

Emma Burgess
Ellie Bailie

100m
200m
800m
1500m
Hurdles
Relay

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Discus

Javelin

14.7s
15.2s

28.8s
30.4s

3m15.5s
3m07.5s

5m50.6s
5m55.3s

14.4s
15.4s

61.3s

1.29m
1.26m

3.85m
2.76m

8.22m
6.37m

13.99m
13.76m

14.59m
7.07m

13pts
11ipts
22pts
16pts
9pts

12pts
17pts
16pts
17pts
13pts
14pts
Opts

17pts
16pts
14pts
3pts

22pts
13pts
11pts
11pts
12pts
2pts

8 : 281pts : Longfield Academy of Sport, Durham

Tyreny Junne Hurst
Alice Wearmouth

Logan Fawcett
Katie Sheridan

Gemma Karim
Shelby Lea

Amy Plaskitt
Emily Vest
Abigail Taylor
Madison Brass

Madison Brass
Abigail Taylor

Logan Fawcett
Tegan Beckett
Katie Sheridan
Amy Burton
Gemma Karim
Shelby Lea

Amy Plaskitt
Emily Vest

http://lwww.esaa.net/v2/2017/tfcup/tfcupresults/ne- 1-jgresults.html
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